
ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 14/01384/OUT 228 days Fri 15/08/14 Tue 30/06/15

2 Consultation 16 days Fri 22/08/14 Fri 12/09/14

3 Application assessment 

4 Response to Applicant 

5 Amendements 1 day Thu 08/01/15 Thu 08/01/15

6 Consultation on 

amendements 

16 days Thu 01/01/15 Thu 22/01/15

7 Assessment of 

amendements 

22 days Thu 01/01/15 Fri 30/01/15

8 Committee Briefing 1 day Thu 29/01/15 Thu 29/01/15

9 Committee Report 5 days Fri 30/01/15 Thu 05/02/15

10 Committee Assessment 1 day Thu 19/02/15 Thu 19/02/15

11 Committee resolution 1 day Thu 19/02/15 Thu 19/02/15

12 S106 Draft Hof T 1 day Fri 30/01/15 Fri 30/01/15

13 Draft Agreement 93 days Fri 20/02/15 Tue 30/06/15

14 Completion of agreement 1 day Tue 30/06/15 Tue 30/06/15

15 Issue Planning permission 1 day Tue 30/06/15 Tue 30/06/15

16 14/01641/OUT 226 days Tue 30/09/14 Tue 11/08/15

17 Consultation 16 days Thu 16/10/14 Thu 06/11/14

18 Application assessment 162 days Thu 16/10/14 Fri 29/05/15

19 Response to Applicant

20 Amendements

21 Consultation on 

amendements

22 Assessment of 

amendements

23 Committee Briefing 1 day Thu 29/01/15 Thu 29/01/15

24 Committee Report 10 days Fri 22/05/15 Thu 04/06/15

25 Committee Assessment Thu 11/06/15

26 Committee resolution Thu 11/06/15

27 S106 Draft Hof T Fri 22/05/15

28 Draft Agreement 121 days Thu 09/07/15 Thu 24/12/15

29 Completion of agreement 6 days Thu 24/12/15 Thu 31/12/15

30 Issue Planning permission Thu 31/12/15

31 14/01675/OUT 214 days Tue 07/10/14 Fri 31/07/15

32 Consultation 67 days Fri 10/10/14 Mon 12/01/15

33 Application assessment Fri 10/10/14

34 Response to Applicant

35 Amendements

36 Consultation on 

amendements

37 Assessment of 

amendements

38 Committee Briefing 1 day Thu 29/01/15 Thu 29/01/15

39 Committee Report 10 days Fri 22/05/15 Thu 04/06/15

40 Committee Assessment Thu 11/06/15

41 Committee resolution Thu 11/06/15

42 S106 Draft Hof T Fri 22/05/15

43 Draft Agreement 121 days Thu 09/07/15 Thu 24/12/15

44 Completion of agreement 6 days Thu 24/12/15 Thu 31/12/15

45 Issue Planning permission Thu 31/12/15

46 14/01968/OUT 81 days Wed 26/11/14Wed 18/03/15

47 Consultation 16 days Tue 02/12/14 Tue 23/12/14

48 Application assessment Tue 02/12/14

49 Response to Applicant

50 Amendements

51 Consultation on 

amendements

52 Assessment of 

amendements

53 Committee Briefing 1 day Thu 29/01/15 Thu 29/01/15

54 Committee Report 10 days Fri 22/05/15 Thu 04/06/15

55 Committee Assessment Thu 11/06/15

56 Committee resolution Thu 11/06/15

57 S106 Draft Hof T Fri 22/05/15

58 Draft Agreement 121 days Thu 09/07/15 Thu 24/12/15

59 Completion of agreement 6 days Thu 24/12/15 Thu 31/12/15

60 Issue Planning permission Thu 31/12/15

61 14/02121/OUT 81 days Wed 31/12/14Wed 22/04/15

62 Consultation 16 days Thu 15/01/15 Thu 05/02/15

63 Application assessment 16 days Thu 15/01/15 Thu 05/02/15

64 Response to Applicant

65 Amendements

66 Consultation on 

amendements

67 Assessment of 

amendements

68 Committee Briefing 1 day Thu 29/01/15 Thu 29/01/15

69 Committee Report 10 days Fri 22/05/15 Thu 04/06/15

70 Committee Assessment Thu 11/06/15

71 Committee resolution Thu 11/06/15

72 S106 Draft Hof T Fri 22/05/15

73 Draft Agreement 121 days Thu 09/07/15 Thu 24/12/15

74 Completion of agreement 6 days Thu 24/12/15 Thu 31/12/15

75 Issue Planning permission Thu 31/12/15
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